camping Amici di Lazise

“ A Aperto tutto fanno®

PRICE LIST - MAXICARAVAN 2018

ADULTS/

SEASON MAXI 8x3 MAXI 8x4 ANIMALS 2nd CAR

CHILDREN

Children age 1-24 month are free of charge
B * - C ** More than 10 nights: 10% discount. Discounts can't be combined with other prices.

E *** More than 6 nights: 10% discount - Discounts can't be combined with other prices.

Visitors: authorized after release of personal data and payment of the fee according to the price list displayed at the campsite.

Price includes: Energy consumption (water, electricity, gas etc.), Usage of Air Conditioning and heating, kitchen accessories, TV.

PRICES DON’T INCLUDE:

TOURIST TAX

FIXED COST € 20,00 — a stay without pets, € 40,00 — stay with pets (required)

RENTAL OF BED LINEN: € 7,00/person/change (if required).

RENTAL OF TOWELS: € 7,00/person/change (if required).

RENTAL OF BLANKET: € 4,50/person/change (if required).

Baby cot: free (to book in advance), caution of €20,00 will be asked.

Ready for occupancy from 15.00 o'clock on, in case the housing is available earlier, on arrival, after making the check-in.

Departure has to be carried out until 10.00 o'clock. Otherwise there will be additional charges of 10 € for every hour.

Accessory provided: see list in living quarters. Every loss or damage will be charged extra. Your own possessions may not be left in the places of
those provided.

In case of non-observance the management reserves the right to add an additional fee of payment 5,00 to 10,00 €.

THE KITCHEN, STOVE AND DISHES MUST BE LEFT CLEAN AND TIDY. FOR ANY DAMAGES OR EXTRA CLEANING € 50,00 FINE OR TO SPECIFY AFTER
THE FINAL CHECK

Payment: 30% upfront in form of money-order or bank transfer, rest on arrival.

Down Payment:

- will be withheld completely in case of cancellation before 60 days of booked.

- will be withheld up to 50% in case of cancelation 90-59 days before arrival,

- less the administration charges 30,00 €

The cancellation should be done via E-Mail or fax.

Payment of stay: The balance is settled on arrival. No refunds for early departure.
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